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BARASAT
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Academic Calendar

April 2024
Date Day | Event Activity
01.04.2024 |Monday School reopens for teachers
02.04.2024 |Tuesday Parents Orientation 2024-2025
03.04.2024 |Wednesday |Beginning of New Session From Playgroup to VIII
11.04.2024  |Thursday Id-ul-Fitar Holiday
14.042024 |sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar's birthday / Bengali
New Year
g Mo 1. Celebration of Bengali New Year / Programme in School
15.04.202 gnay 2. Craft making with paper balls Classes Nursery, Prep I & Prep II
1. Earth Day Programme in Assembly
2.04202%  (Mofiday 2. Flower Decoration activity Classes I and II
23.04.2024  |Tuesday Interhouse Poster Making Competition |Class TII
26.04.2024  |Friday Plantation Programme Nursery, Prep I and Prepll
30.04.2024 |Tuesday Inter house debate competition Classes 11T, IV & V
May 2024 .
Date Day Event | Activity
01.05.2024 |Wednesday |May Day (Labour Day) Holiday
Labour Day Activity - Card making Classes I & II
02.05.2024 |Thursda ivity -
Y Labour Day Activity - Role play our Classes Prep I & Prep II
helpers
Sing A Song Activi Classes Playgroup & Nurse
03.05.2024  |Friday - 2 b o 2
English Calligraphy Classes Prep I & IT
07.05.2024 |Tuesday Celebration of Rabindra Jayanti Programme in School
08.05.2024 |Wednesday |Rabindra Jayanti Holiday
10.05.2024  |Friday 1st paper - PT 1
11.05.2024 |Saturday .
Online Summer Camp Compulsory for all teachers
12.05.2024 |Sunday
13.05.2024 |Monday Summer Vacation Begins Online Summer camp continues
14.05.2024  |Tuesday )
Online Summer Camp Compulsory for all teachers
15.05.2024 |Wednesday
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10.06.2024

BARASAT
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June 2024

Activity

2nd paper - PT 1

Monday School reopens after Summer Vacation
12.06.2024 |Wednesday |Yellow Day Celebration Classes Playgroup, Prep I & Prep II
13.06.2024 |Thursday Activity on good touch & bad touch Prep I to Class II
14.05.2024  |Friday Paper3-PT 1
17.06.2024 |Monday Id-ul-Zuha Holiday
18.06.2024 |Tuesday World Music Day Programme in Assembly
21.06.2024  |Friday \Si\:/urrr]ISh\cfyon?/a Dey' Rehearse] Tor Programme in Assembly
22.06.2024  |Saturday Symphony
24.06.2024  |Monday Interhouse Yoga competition
26.06.2024 |Wednesday |Paper4-PT1
28.06,2024  |Friday Paper5-PT 1
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Manager

July 2024

e e e T e
Van Mahotsav Celebratioin E
Donate a sapling &
Greeting card from waste Playonp W RuEEy '§
Mask making - theme Tigers ITand 11 g

oy | Mondayto [0TSR Prep Land 11 i

Friday Best out of waste - Rath Classes VI conwards ©

Extempore Competition Class V §
Creative Writing Class IV =
Poster making competition Class V =
Slogan Writing Class II1

07.07.2024  |Sunday Rath Yatra

08.07.2024 |Monday Paper 6 -PT 1

11.07.2024 |Thursday Paper7 - PT 1

15.07.2024  |Thursday Paper8-PT 1 4 'g

16.07.2024  |Tuesday Ié:g;gt?tsisnpen Shtn Meking Class VIII 3 dg—bg

17.07.2024 |Wednesday [Muharram Holiday o0

18.07.2024  |Thursday Paper9-PT 1

22.07.2024 |Monday Paper 10 -PT 1

24.07.2024 |Wednesday |Interhouse Crossword competition Classes VI onwards

25.07.2024  |Thursday Paper 11-PT 1

30.07.2024  |Tuesday Spell Bee Competition (English)- Prelims

31.07.2024 |Wednesday |Spell Bee Competition (English)- Final
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August 2024
Day Event | Activity
05.08.2024 |Monday Paper 12 - PT 1
08.08.2024 |Thursday ir;t;;t;z;;s:npowerpoint presentation
09.08.2024 |Friday Quit India Day Programme in Assembly
12.08.2024 |Monday Collage making Class I and I
13.082024 |Tuesday Interhouse Poster Making Competition  [ClassV
Flag making with grains Classes Prep 1 and II
14.08.2024 |Wednesday |Interhouse Patriotic Song Competition |For classes 3 onwards
15.08.2024  |Thursday Independence Day Programme in School
19.08.2024 |Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday
20.08.2024 |Tuesday Small programme for Rakhi Programme in Assembly
26.08.2024 |Monday Janmasthami Holiday
September 2024
Date | Day Event
02.09.2024 |[Monday Half Yearly Examination begins For all Classes
05.09.2024 |Thursday Teacher's Day Programme in School g
08.09.2024 |Sunday World Literacy Day &
14.09.2024 |Saturday  |Hindi Diwas E
19.09.2024 |Thursday Doll Making activity Class IT &
24.09.2024  |Tuesday First Aid Camp Programme in School %;,
28.09.2024 |Saturday Fateha Dohaz Dohum Holiday =
October 2024 %
| _Date. | Day z
01.10.2024 |Tuesday World Aged Day (Grandparents Day) Programme in School
02.10.2024 |Wednesday |Gandhi Jayanti and Mahalaya Holiday
03.10.2024 |Tuesday Swachata Pakhwada For all Classes
. Mud Vase or Plate Painting Classes V and VI = =
04.10.2024  |Friday 2 doo
Community Outreach programme = L E
05.10.2024 |Saturday  |PTM -1 17/
07.10.2024 [Monday Durga Puja Celebration Programme in Assembly “
09.10.2024 |Wednesday _|Puja Vacation Begins
16.10.2024 |Wednesday |Laxmi Puja =
17.10.2024  |Friday School reopens after Puja vacation
21.10.2024  |Monday Clay modelling and Diya making Classes ITI, IV and V ;
24.10.2024 |Thursday United Nations Day Programme in Assembly
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25.10.2024 |Friday Spiral craft Classes 1&2
29.10.2024 |Tuesday Diwali Vacation Begins
31.10.2024  |Thursday Rashtriya Ekta Diwas Programme in Assembly
November 2024
[ Date | Day Event
04.11.2024 |Monday School Recpens
05.11.2024 |Tuesday Celebration on Cleanliness Day Activity on dustbin
07.11.2024 |Thursday Chath Puja Holiday
08.11.2024  |Friday Origami Competition Classes VII onwards
11.11.2024  [Monday National Education Day Programme in Assembly
12.11.2024 |Tuesday Interhouse Creative Writing Comp. 2L |Classes III onwards
13.11.2024 |Wednesday |Leaf printing Playgroup to Class II
14.11.2024  |Thursday Children's Day Programme in School
15.11.2024  |Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday Holiday
18.11.2024 |Monday Interhouse Dance Competition Classes III onwards
30.11.2024 |Saturday Yuva - 2024 Annual Sports Meet
December 2024
' Date | Day Activity 5
05.12.2024 |Thursday |Periodic Test 2 begins | ' g
07.122024 |Saturday |India Armed Force Day =
10.12.2024 |Tuesday Human Rights Day Programme in Assembly fc:
14.11.2024  |Saturday World Energy Conservation Day E
National Mathematics Day 2
22.12.2024  |Sunday )
Winter Carnival Programme in School =
23.12.2024 |Monday Christmas Vacation Begins z
25.12.2024 |Wednesday |Christmas a
January 2025
| Date | Day
01.01.2025 |Wednesday |New Years Day = =3
02.01.2025 |Thursday School Reopens f dé_vg?
07.01.2025 |Tuesday Red Day Celebration Playgroup to Class 11 ﬁ:ﬂ w &
10.01.2025  |Friday Shoe-lace tying activity Nursery onwards ()
12.01.2025  |Sunday Swami Vivekanand's Birthday y
15.01.2025 |Wednesday |{Food sharing day Playgroup to Class II ?
17.01.2025  |Friday Treasure Hunt Prep I to Class II “
18.01.2025  |Saturday PTM - 2 =
23.01.2025 |Thursday  |Netaji's Birthday Holiday .
26.01.2025 |Sunday Republic Day Programme in School
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" Date | Day Actvit :

30.01.2025 |[Thursday Martyr's Day Programme in Assembly
31.01.2025  |Friday Exhibition

February 2025

|__Date | Day

01.02.2025  |Saturday Exhibition
03.02.2025 |Monday Saraswati Puja Programme in School
05.02.2025 |Wednesday |Abacus Activity Classes I and II
25.02.2025 |Tuesday Shab - E - Barat Holiday
26.02.2025 |Wednesday |Shivratri Holiday
28.02.2025  |Friday National Science Day Programme in School
March 2025

Day Event | Activity
03.03.2025 |Monday Annual Examination begins For all Classes
08.03.2025 |Saturday International Women's Day
14.03.2025  |Friday Dolyatra Holiday

Holi Holiday
15.03.2025  |Saturday

Consumer Protection Day
26.03.2025 |Wednesday Report Card distribution for all classes
27.03.2025 |Thursday Term Break Begins
31.03.2025 |Monday Id-ul-Fitr Holiday
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